
FLU-Istorija umjetnosti VI 
 

Rezultati II kolokvijuma  
 
 
 

  
 
 
Evidencioni 
broj 

 
II  

kolokvijum 
13. maj 2019.   
Broj bodova  

(do 20) 

 
Popravni 

II  
kolokvijuma 

20. maj  2019. 
Broj bodova  

(do 20) 
 

3/16 20  
4/16 /  
5/16 /  
19/16 /           
4/15 /  
2/12 19,50  
7/16 /  
8/16 3  
20/16 /  
29/18 12  
9/16 20  
10/16 /  
11/16 /  
12/16 /  
14/16 /  
15/16 /  
16/16 /  
17/16 /  
18/16 /  
21/16 20  
22/16 /  
23/16 /           
36/16 /            

 
 

                                                       Tatjana Koprivica 
 

13. maj 2019.  


